
Mon. May 27:  OFF THE GROUND - MEMORIAL DAY 12 - 2PM- Classic Rock

Mon. June 3:  YOLANDA BUSH & THE COOLWATER COLLECTIVE-Blues & Jazz 
Wed. June 5:  CHUCK SCHIELE’S QUATRO- Americana

Mon. June 10:  THE FAB CATS- British Invasion
Wed. June 12:  BORN TO RUN- Springsteen Tribute

Mon. June 17:  THE BABY BOOMERS- 60s & 70s
Wed. June 19:  THE JESS NOVAK BAND- Pop & Rock

Mon. June 24:  POWER OF TWO+3- Harmonious 70s Vibes
Wed. June 26:  SOUL MINE- Dance Funk and R & B

Mon. July 1:     LIVERPOOL COMMUNITY BAND- Patriotic tunes
Wed. July 3:     THE MONTERAYS- Old Time Rock & Roll

Mon. July 8:     THE CASSIDY LYNN BAND- Nashville Recording Country Artist
Wed. July 10:   MARK MACRI + THE FUNK JUNKIES- Funk & Blues

Mon. July 15:   THE ARCADE- 80s Tribute 
Wed. July 17:   LETIZIA & THE Z BAND- Dance Band {Hope For Heather}

Mon. July 22:   LOREN BARRIGAR- Fingerstyle Guitarist
Wed. July 24:   TWO FEET SHORT- Folk & Oldies

Mon. July 29:   LOS BLANCOS- Roots & Blues
Wed. July 31:   THE BOBCATS- Folk Rock

Mon. Aug. 5:    THE STRANGERS- Oldies
Wed. Aug. 7:    THE CUSTOM TAYLOR BAND- Country {Assemblywoman Pam Hunter}

Mon. Aug. 12:   THE HORN DOGS- Classic Rock
Wed. Aug. 14:   ATLAS- Party Dance Band

 Date                            Band                                                             Genre                                         {Sponsors}


